
Date City Topic Time Contact Cost 
 

7/6/2024 
 

Sioux Falls 
Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR 

Program Health & Safety 

 
8:30 a.m. - Noon 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
7/6/2024 

 
Sioux Falls 

Certified First Aid 
Program Health & Safety 

 
1 - 3:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
7/8/2024 

 
Sioux Falls 

Certified First Aid 
Program Health & Safety 

 
6:30 - 9 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
7/17/2024 

 
Sioux Falls 

Incorporating Social and Emotional  
Learning in the Classroom 

Guidance & Behavior Management 

 
6 - 7 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
7/17/2024 

 
Sioux Falls 

Make & Take - Sensory Bin for Preschoolers 
Age-Appropriate Planning 

 
7 - 8 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
7/20/2024 

Sioux Falls 
& On-Line 

Trust-Based Relational Intervention 
Guidance & Behavior Management 

 
9 a.m. - Noon 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
7/22/2024 

 
Sioux Falls 

Make & Take - Cozy Corner 
Age-Appropriate Planning 

 
6:30 - 7:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
7/22/2024 

 
Sioux Falls 

Make & Take - Sensory Bin for Toddlers 
Age-Appropriate Planning 

 
7:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
7/24/2024 

 
Sioux Falls 

Make & Take - Sensory Bin for Infants 
Age-Appropriate Planning 

 
6:30 - 7:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
7/24/2024 

 
Sioux Falls 

Make & Take - Visual Schedules 
Age-Appropriate Planning 

 
7:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
7/31/2024 

 
Sioux Falls 

Enhancing Your Environment 
Age-Appropriate Planning 

 
6:30 - 7:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
7/31/2024 

 
Sioux Falls 

Child Care Essentials: Reducing the Risk of SIDS 
Program Health & Safety 

 
7:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 


